
Office of State Procurement 
 Board of Public Works 

      Agenda Schedule 2026*  

Agency BPW Package 
Submission to OSP 
Procurement 
Operations before noon 
(Friday)  

Procurement 
Operations Senior 
Management 
Review of Agenda 
Items** 

"Lock" 
Agenda for 
Proofing 
(Wednesday)

BPW 
Meeting
(Wednesday)

Effective 
Date

Two Meeting Rule
Earliest Effective 
Date 
(Thursday)

11/21/2025 12/11/2025
(Thursday) 12/18/2025 1/7/2026 2/1/2026 1/29/2026

12/12/2025 1/9/2026
(Friday) 1/14/2026 1/28/2026 3/1/2026 2/19/2026

1/2/2026 1/30/2026
(Friday) 2/4/2026 2/18/2026 4/1/2026 3/5/2026

1/16/2026 2/11/2026
(Wednesday) 2/18/2026 3/4/2026 4/1/2026 3/19/2026

1/28/2026 2/25/2026
(Wednesday) 3/4/2026 3/18/2025 5/1/2026 4/2/2026

2/13/2026 3/11/2026
(Wednesday) 3/18/2026 4/1/2026 5/1/2026 4/23/2026

3/6/2026 3/30/2026
(Monday) 4/8/2026 4/22/2026 6/1/2026 5/7/2026

3/20/2026 4/15/2026
(Wednesday) 4/22/2026 5/6/2026 6/1/2026 5/21/2026

4/3/2026
4/29/2026
(Wednesday) 5/6/2026 5/20/2026 7/1/2026 6/4/2026

4/17/2026
5/13/2026
(Wednesday) 5/20/2026 6/3/2026 7/1/2026 6/18/2026

5/1/2026 5/27/2026
(Wednesday) 6/3/2026 6/17/2026 8/1/2026 7/2/2026

Footnotes:

* Dates are subject to change.

**Agencies are responsible for reviewing the final agenda and be prepared to address any questions from Procurement Operations Senior Management, BPW Liaisons and BPW Staff.


